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Advertiser / Product
AllState
Allstate Insurance
Babbel
Babbel
GetUpside
Get Upside
National Association of Realto
NAR 2024
Staples
Staples
Turbo Tax
TURBO TAX FY24
TURBO TAX FY24

L41

Cart #

C7454

C7593

C7431

C7501

C7533

C7612
C7574

Copy Playlist by ISCI for Shoboy Network
3/18/24 - 3/24/24

Length
30
30
60
30
30

30
30

ISCI Code
US_AHNL-0182100
US_SMBA-ISHT30-RADIO
US_GUP-0E03-S047
US_XNWN-0142000
US_QSRA-4044000

US_FREE-CONNOISSEUR
US_RGATTX-00068

# Exist Creative Title
1 Allstate
1  Babbel Radio

1 GetUpside Radio

1 NAR

1 Staples

1 Turbo Tax
1 Turbo Tax

Page
Time # Times
Zone Aired
1
1
2
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